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ESTRUSO - SERIE T

Thermal Resistance - Natural convection
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Thermal Resistance - Forced convection
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Kg/m: 10,03

Air speed correction factor

3,00
2,75
2,50
2,25
2,00
1,75
1,50
1,25
1,00
0,75
0,50
0,256

006 12 1,8 24 3,0 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 7,8

Air Speed [m/s]



